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Price
93.90 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-1.72% (-1.64)

FR0010307819
LR

Euronext Paris
EUR
Technology
Stock

24,742 EUR
CAC 40 INDEX

93.60 EUR (55)
96.00 EUR (306)
95.38 EUR
95.60 EUR
93.90 EUR
95.54 EUR
94.162993 EUR
498,358
46,926,881.00
3,139

1,058

38

100.00
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80.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/04/03 ale
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/29
2024/03/18

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=15419715,158755996,160619330
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0010307819&ID_NOTATION=14554787
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0010307819&ID_NOTATION=14554787
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e8d7f5ef604a746a475d5851123bad2257d0b2e983c4ab77f06d8899d266fd7d&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e9961bce9650f8689&time=1712772352&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5b56a05a9d69b01ad6219e206b7b997904e4cf221c4b1e0e65b4a23a4bbf796e&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6fa1d251eb444ae38&time=1712772352&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=86a9b7f3750278e95512031ed33c729b1f4df0efc983c246afb2fe6bb028a513&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1187b650aae680040&time=1712772352&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e7d2be614cf69e8ac066973dda2af786ea4fa3a57e6bf5cca8bfdf54741f0126&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=70f4e246911a0ea57&time=1712772352&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=80827d9d8636ea88635d333e3c0c63176e6d50973319296cecf817d73b238c47&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4b6344afd42419751&time=1712772352&tool=RSC

LEGRAND S.A.

Details

2024/04/09 17:38:04

Price
93.90 EUR

Difference O  -1.72%(-1.64)

General attributes

ISIN FR0010307819
Symbol LR
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 24,742 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 93.60 EUR (55)
Ask (Ask size) 96.00 EUR (306)
Open 95.38 EUR
High 95.60 EUR
Low 93.90 EUR
Close (prev. day) 95.54 EUR
VWAP 94.162993 EUR
Volume (pcs) 498,358
Trading volume 46,926,881.00
Number of trades 3,139
Last size 1,058

Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +9.65% +19.44% +14.09%
Perf (abs.) +8.26 +15.28 +11.60
Beta 0.94 0.73 0.86
Volatility 18.10 17.20 21.94
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Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate
Stuttgart

Munich

Date

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

Time

09:05

16:41

15:45

08:06

Price

95.16 EUR

94.00 EUR

94.84 EUR

95.44 EUR

95.55 EUR (447,048
95.72 EUR (509,293
92.49 EUR (441,463
89.60 EUR (434,273
99.66 EUR (2024/03/21
88.44 EUR (2024/01/10
99.66 EUR (2024/03/21
77.00 EUR (2023/11/08

— — = — = D

Trading Number
volume of trades
(mio.)
0.00 &
0.00 3
0.00 10
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=14554787
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457757
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=52409952
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14564384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14564383

LEGRAND S.A.

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
03/11

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

17:30

08:01

08:07

18:06

17:38

08:10

19:33

94.10 EUR

95.10 EUR

95.08 EUR

104.3791 USD

93.90 EUR

94.98 EUR

94.02 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

1.33

46.93

0.00

0.00

0.00

28

3,139

15
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37886010
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37886010
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351423615
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14595475
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14721087
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440759769
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440759769
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32306274
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14564382

LEGRAND S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo
o
[l legrand

Contact Details
LEGRAND SA

128 Avenue de Lattre de Tassigny - 87045
Limoges

Telefon: +33-5-55-06-87-87
Fax: +33-5-55-06-88-88
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Benoit Coquart
Antoine Burel
Brian DiBella
Bénédicte
Bahier

Franck Lemery
Frédéric Xerri
Gloria Glang
Kimberly

Rheppard
Ronan Marc

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Angeles Garcia-
Poveda

Annalisa Loustau Member of Supervisory
Elia Board

Christel Bories Member of Supervisory

Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Florent Menegaux Member of Supervisory
Board

Isabelle Boccon-  Member of Supervisory
Gibod Board

Jean-Marc Chery

Clare Scherrer

Daniel Buisson

Edward Gilhuly

Member of Supervisory

Board

Michel Landel Member of Supervisory
Board

Olivier Bazil Member of Supervisory
Board

Patrick Koller Member of Supervisory
Board

Sophie Bourdais = Member of Supervisory
Board

Valérie Chort Member of Supervisory
Board

Eliane Rouyer- Member of Supervisory
Chevalier Board
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